Radio Rotblau

From:

Radio Rotblau
Lachmattstrasse 27
4127 Birsfelden
radio@radio-rotblau.ch

To:

Nadim Hamidi
Brodheiteristrasse 11b
4663 Aarburg
nadim_hamidi@msn.com

Std/Anz Service

1 Grasshoppers Club - Basel
03.08.2024

1 FC Basel Frauen - FC ZUrich Frauen
13.09.2024

1 Basel - Zurich
21.09.2024

1 Luzern - Basel
29.09.2024

1 Basel - Young Boys
06.10.2024

Rechnung
Number

Rechnung Date

Gesamt fallig

Einzeltarif/Preis Anpassung

CHF50.00 0%
CHF50.00 0%
CHF50.00 0%
CHF50.00 0%
CHF50.00 0.00%

Zwischensumme
Tax

Gesamt fallig

Vielen Dank fur Deinen Einsatz fur Radio Rotblau

Rechnung

REC-0025

26. Dezember
2024

CHF250.00

Zwischensumme

CHF50.00
CHF50.00
CHF50.00
CHF50.00

CHF50.00

CHF250.00
CHF0.00

CHF250.00
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